OGISS

GLOVES G-NBR MAX

Item #
863283
863284
863285
863286
863287

Description

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

EAN
3660338178818
3660338178825
3660338178832
3660338178849
3660338178856

Nitrile on cotton jersey lining. Knitted wrist. Ventilated back.
Glove : 100% nitrile-coated and vulcanized (latex acrylonitrile

butadiene). Cotton jersey lining.
Knitted wrist cotton 250 g/m?
Colour : Blue

Characteristics

- Nitrile on jersey lining:
- Heatresistant

- Excellent performances in oily and greasy environments

- Jersey cotton lining with ventilated back:

- Comfort
- Better breathability
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Product
Size 7
Size 8
Size 9
Size 10
Size 11

Standards and certifications EN388:2016 Protective gloves against mechanical Risks (Levels obtained on the

palm)

UK
CA

4 : Resistance to abrasion (from 0to 4) 1 :

Resistance to cut (from 0 to 5)
2 : Resistance to tear (from 0 to 4)

2 : Resistance to perforation (from 0 to 4) X:

Cutting resistance EN ISO (Newton)

EN420:2003+A1:2009 General requirements

Packaging

- Individually packaged / Pack of 12 pairs / Carton of 120 pairs
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