

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

Update: 29/04/2021

	GLOVES G-NBR MAX	
Item#	EAN	Product
863283	3660338178818	Size 7
863284	3660338178825	Size 8
863285	3660338178832	Size 9
863286	3660338178849	Size 10
863287	3660338178856	Size 11

Description

Nitrile on cotton jersey lining. Knitted wrist. Ventilated back. Glove: 100% nitrile-coated and vulcanized (latex acrylonitrile

butadiene). Cotton jersey lining. Knitted wrist cotton 250 g/m²

Colour: Blue

Characteristics

- Nitrile on jersey lining:
- Heat resistant
- Excellent performances in oily and greasy environments
- Jersey cotton lining with ventilated back:
- Comfort
- Better breathability



Standards and certifications EN388:2016 Protective gloves against mechanical Risks (Levels obtained on the palm)





4: Resistance to abrasion (from 0 to 4) 1:

Resistance to cut (from 0 to 5)

- 2 : Resistance to tear (from 0 to 4)
- 2 : Resistance to perforation (from 0 to 4) X:

Cutting resistance EN ISO (Newton)

EN420:2003+A1:2009 General requirements

Packaging

Individually packaged / Pack of 12 pairs / Carton of 120 pairs